VATIONAL Assessingent Cel	tithe Services, part	INOON VILLACIBOR	4535	
Dute III: 17 105/2018 17:4	7 Vibidescription	Parte of Time	Completed Don	¢ b)*
HELMONBA/INCLAGO 9000/Y	· sas colling "	1 1		7
Veli No: 87N 3109 7 1.7.	Britiall (while she), A	(0.7h(1)		, / ,
0.00 16 05 200 200	O " 1. Miotor Claim No	m 10994	7018-001 Into	Klock
OD / TP KESporus Only	1.41000 1410 (1410	11.00 1811, 17 (hrij)	182	01
1 1	I- Miroto Uplooded			- 50
TP laruret:	Assessment/Storyey			+-+ +++
		LHand to Owner/Sykie		
TO I SEX W UBITE STING HEIST MAREN I DAN!		Ţŧij	fwl	
	SJJ-1449 L	INC( )\ HOVING	D( )+	
Ovener / Drivers ( Policy Nos.(, )	H 11 2 2	Teli		
Confirmed by 1 1	Perlodi( ,	· ) Cover Type:	S	
	N Folia Par State GUOV		The state of the s	
Year of Regunstions (	(i) [Mole:Bit Stant (WO): ) Watering: YES( )/	where the second contract of	75. P130+1702)	
	\$1,000 ( ) / \$2,000 (	HO()	- n	
en es al Alemin Contract d'Angles de l'adaille		THE STATE STATE STATE OF THE ST	SAZILI PARAMENTAL	. 7
) Walk-in Guytantur i Customers	Information strictly Confide	nilai 4 Siddiy NO rajar		4
) Total Loss Case   to e-mall In	the state of the s		21/12511-11-1	
	volce: YBS ( ) / NO (	)   Towing Cot (		)
	***************************************		wills sort region 2:500 82	na ha
emoris :: Ill Nation in ex 6788 i col ) Apply fol Transan Allowados (	) / Courtely Car ( ) *	New York Dark Turk	Foll State Sale Williams	пору
) OC Check/Post Rept Inspection	( )		.,	
) Uplosed Resurvey Photo (Ropair Cost	> \$3000) ( )			1
NAMES AND THE STREET OF THE ST	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O			
FARTER WILL S				90
INVERT IN THE RESERVE THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON OF THE PE		THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY	ENTERNATIVE PROPERTY.	
A CONTRACTOR OF THE ACTION OF			EMPRESE SERVICES	arel 1
A CONTRACTOR OF THE ACTION OF				abel 1
. The state of the				ACM A
. A STANDARD				and A
distribution		Poliminaria (1992)		
distribution		velke/incoors d'on Gn		
NA1803196	\$3500 S0 5.5500 S0 S	VOIDE I FINANCIA I ON I		
distribution	1	ARIANISTAN DON'T ON CONTROL (A)  ARIANISTAN DON'T ON CONTROL (A)  TELENION FOR	(V)	
NA1803196 '''	1)	ARIANISM REPORT (UR DAID May I AIN UM LE (UR TEIT VIOLEN I UN	(C)	
NAI803196	1) 1) 1) 1) 1)	ARIANISTA DO TAUDA (USA ARIANISTA DA TUMBLE (USA DA JOINES JAINEMES (USA TELENISTA FILATION DUNING FT 17010 W. TRIONIA SULVAY (USA FT 17010 W. TRIONIA SULVAY (USA FO TELENISTA CONTRACTOR ONLY	(C) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A	
MALBOSIA6  Ulmani i Barneying  river/Owneri	1) 1) 1) 1) 1) 1)	ARIANISMI REPORTED (U)  DA JOHN SI AIN UMICE (U)  TETTINICE FIL  FTI PHONE TRIONIS SWITT  FTI PHONE TRIONIS SWITT  FTI PHONE TRIONIS SWITT  TO PHONE TRIONIS SWITT  TRI MILLS SILL INC ONLY  TRI MILLS SILL INC ONLY  TRI MILLS SILVER  XIII 40 DA + SMRT SOINIY	(2015 (2016)) (2016) (2016) (2017) (2016) (2017) (2016) (2017) (2016)	300 (30 mil)
MAISO3196  Uman () Parneum ()  Fiver/Owner  This of Polition ()  Amilia continued ()	1) 1) 1) 1) 1) 1)	ARIANISTO TO UN THE STATE OF TH	(SC)   (S	30000000
MALBOSIA6  Windows Particulars  Privat/Owners  Privat/Owners  Privat/Owners  Privat/Owners  Privat/Owners  Privat/Owners	1) 1) 1) 1) 1) 1)	ARIANISANI APONUNI (32 DAIDONESI AINUMESI (31 TEITIVA FIL TEITIVA TANUNI SUITT PTI PRILANITANI SUITT PTI PRILANITANI SUITT PTI PRILANITANI SUITT TANUNI SUITT TANUNI SUITT TANUNI SUITT TANUNI SUITT NTUCAVOINI SIITTI SUITT  OLL  THI CONTINT COLT TOLALIN  THI CONTINT COLT TOLALIN	(S(Z)   3 (S)	300 (30 mil)
MA1803196 """  World Destroy International Comment of the Comment	1) 1) 1) 1) 1) 1)	ARIANIST DESCRIPTION  ARIANIST DESCRIPTION  BAIDING I AND MILE  THIS NOT FAI  THIS NOT FAI  TO FAIL WITH SOLVEY  FOR FAIL MILE  TRING AND A SEMET SOLVEY  NOT A VEHICLE OF THE ALLOW  INTERNATION OF THE	(C) (C) (S) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C	Will Chair
MAI 803196  SUIDANTI PORTISUINE  FIVET/OWINGER  TRIBGE NOT  TRIBGE NOT  TRIBGE PORTIONS WINETER  C. Checked by (Engrain-Charge)	1) 1) 1) 1) 1) 1)	ARIANISANI ROPOTONI (1)2  ARIANISANI ROPOTONI (1)2  BAIDONI SI ANDIMICA (1)  FFITNINA FILL  FTI PRICA FILL  FT	(CO)   (C	
NAIBO3196  Summanus Parneuins  Fiver/Owners  India Nos  Amissa Postions Winds		ARIANIST DESCRIPTION  ARIANIST DESCRIPTION  BAIDING I AND MILE  THIS NOT FAI  THIS NOT FAI  TO FAIL WITH SOLVEY  FOR FAIL MILE  TRING AND A SEMET SOLVEY  NOT A VEHICLE OF THE ALLOW  INTERNATION OF THE	(C)   S   (C)	

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties,
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and by

aforesaid.	o manuary consent to the archiving or this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available.
STATE VALUE OF THE STATE OF THE	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	17/05/2018 17:47
Date Of Accident	16/05/2018 22:00
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE BETWEEN STEVENS ROAD AND ADAM ROAD EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
THE WORLD STREET STREET	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJN3109J
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHONG KIAN WAH
NRIC No	\$1707821F
Email Address	CKIANWAH@HOTMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97618049
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-97618049

#### Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer MAZDA Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

GOING HOME

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken REPORTING ONLY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5092743457

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver CHONG KIAN WAH

NRIC No S1707821F Date Of Birth 24/11/1965 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 07/01/1995

Driving Experience 23 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97618049

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-97618049

EMail Address CKIANWAH@HOTMAIL.COM Address

BLK 281 TOH GUAN ROAD

#04-227

Postcode

600821

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

3.

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SJJ1449L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

TOH LE QIAN

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

83289897

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SHC5600A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

TAXI

LOW CHEE SIANG

98483821

## SKETCH PLAN

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 17/5/18

15:45

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

name:

NRIC/FIN No.

,
I was travelling along PIE towards Juroup at Lane I at about
10.50 pm when a taxi CSHC 5600A) jammed break. The car (SJJ 14491)
behind the taxi also jammed break. My car (SJN31097) which is
behind SJJ1449L also jamued break but could not slop the car
In time. My car knocked into SJJ1449L which in turn knocked
into SMC 5600A. There were no injury and no damage to
government property.

# DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

17/5/18 15:52

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Beporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.: 1 WAUNG

Claim Handling Accident HT/0994788									• Eal
folicy ha.	5042743457	Vehicle teo.	Emmedai			GST Registration	-		
Withholder Name	CHONG KIAN WAH	ABUSCIA NEC	SINTERNI			Policyholder NRS		51707921F	
romunt Code	PREVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	trivo CLASSI	-		Luading	W-11	2:	
Contact No.(Mobile)	97618049	Contact No.(Office)	alles modes			Contact No (Hor	300	***	
mail Address	9.411049	Special Remark				econs	Set 2	No *	
OK:	- No Yes	TCA	= No Yes			eCode Reason		100	
NCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	50			Province Heric		Teo	
⇒ Accident Setails	777	102-102-102-102-102-102-102-102-102-102-	(37)			0.000		177	
Report Date	17/05/2018 17:58	Accident Report Willhin 24 hrs.	Ves			Accident Type		Chair Cultisis	
Date of Accident	16/05/2018	Time of Accident however	32.00			Country of Accid	trot	Dingapore	
Reporting Cardre	LI PRODUCTO AN	Drange Force	Teacore.			ICM No.	2110	2000	
Accident Location	FIE BETWEEN STEVENS ROAD AND ADAM R	Contract Con				The state of the s			
₩ Benefits	The second secon								
♥ Excess									
Own damage Excess	88.869	Adultional Escass	1500			Windscreen Exc		590.00	
Unnamed Online Excess	0.00	Outside Singapore DD Excess	3.00	600.00		William Bar	***	100000	
Their Party Excess	8.00	Outside Singapore T# Excess		0.00					
GST Registered Inform		Outside Strigapine 17 Diversi		0.96					
GST Registered	No		CST	Registration Date					
GST Ragistration No. Modification History				Status Ventied		Yat			
Policyholder Malling A									
Address I	BLK 2ft1 904-227	Address 2	TOH GUAN II			Address 3		TEH TEJAN V	new
Address 4	SINGAPORE 6002#1	Address Type	Shipspore at			Fost Code		600281	
unit No.	04-227	Related Policy Number	5092743457						
₩ O1 Driver Info									
Driver Name	CHONG KIAN WAH	Driver Type	Main Driver					\$255Y204EE	
Unnamed dover Name		Driver NACC	51707620F			Driver DOS	100	24/11/1965	
Register Date of Driver Licens		Driver Age	22			Driving Experies		31.	
Contact No.(Mobile) Address 1	97619049	Contact No. (Office)	TOWNS AND STREET	12765		Contact No.(Ho	946	AZELVSIN LUCK	Color
	Bix 381 #04-227	Address 2	TOH GUAN 6			Address 3		titlet til mar n	/IEW
Address 4	SINGAPORE 600281	Address Type	Simpapore as	Ddress		Post Code		600251	
Unit No.	D4-227								
Does he ewn a Singapore Registered car?	Yes = 860	Driver Vehicle No.	\$3931997			Driver Insurer (	ampery	WELL	
Declaration									
Claim 003 New	00-HX +	Insured Name	Q720827077	W0500		Insured ARIC		Control	
	GO-HX.		CHONG KIAN	N WAH				517078219	
Connect No. (Middle)		Contact No.(Home)	MIL.			Cantact No.(DR			
Email Address	Description of the last of the	GI Vehicle Number	\$31(3109)			TP Vehicle Num		BUL99%	
Claim Description Preferred Workstop Contact	53N31D01 / 5D144BL ON 18 May 2018	ACCUPATION AND ASS	Prince to a second			Name of Prefer	ed Workshop		
No.		Drawed Elability •	Fully at Fau	it: St					
Require Finalisation	Yes T	Preferend Repair Option	Preferred W	furkshop, Name unkno	wit v	GIA report		Received	•
Date Registered	17/05/2016 18:00	Claim Cittle Date	1			Date Received:		17/05/2018	00:00
Report Yaken By	ROSLI WAHAB								
of String AK lietter									
Attachment			Save Sub	mz.					
	MTHIBDATTE	Place No.		004					
Acodent No.	MT/U994788	Clarm No.		001	2				
Last Doc. Received	* Yes II No	Upload Date		17/05/2016 18:0					
Name of Particular Street, and an address of	Parts *			Category		Confidenti	month properties.	ency *	Description *
Choose File No lile cho	100		Clear	Please Select		* 100	* Nurria	*	
Choose File No file cho	sen:		Char	Please Select		* 100	Norma	7.3	
Choose File No file cha	ien.		Clear	Please Select		T NO	* Norma		
Choose File No file sho	een		CHar	Please Solect		T NO	* Norma	•)	
Choose File No Sie cho	N977)		Clear	Please Select		* NO	* Norma	•	
Choose File No list one	660		Clear	Please Select		* NO	Y Northa	•	
Message Repail			88 8	1171		and the second			Send Message Uplo
Attachment List									
Attachment.	Uploaced By/Date		Category	?	Urgency			Description	Sect Ac (CD)
NAC.	BUKIT_MERAH_BIOGPAL NATIONAL ASSESSME UKET MERAHI?) on 17 May 2018	INT CENTRE SERVICES (B. 18:01	Photos		normal		e	notos 2018-5-17	
NAC	BURIT_HERAH_RODE76( NATIONAL ASSESSME URIT MERAH)) on 17 May 2018	INT CENTRE SERVICES (B. 15:01	Photos		Normal		.00	notes 2018-5-17	E
NAC.	BUKIT MERAM BUUG78( NATIONAL ASSESSME UKIT MERAM)) on 17 May 2018	NT CENTRE SERVICES (B 18:01	Motori		Normal		Pt	rutus 2018-5-17	

# Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task )

	uploosed By/Dute	Folder Date:	Pie liame	9	(Manufacture)	1000
→ Video List						
7 75	NAC_BURIT_HERAH_B00671 DKIT ME	I( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B. MAH)) on 17 May 2016 18:00	NAIC/ Driving License	Normal	NRXX/ Driving Upgnsa 2018-5-17	Edis
463	DATT ME	( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B RAM)) on 17 May 2018 18:00	SAS	Normal	SAS 2018-5-17	Edit
	MAC_BUXT_MERAH_BOOST UKIT ME	N NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (# RAH)) on 17 May 2018 18:00	Photos	feormal	Phonos 3018-5-17	Edit
8	MAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BUGS7 DIKIT ME	N MATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B RAH)) on 17 May 2016 18:00	Platin	Normal	Phatos 3018-5-17	Edit
8	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B0067 UKIT ME	K NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B RAH) on 17 May 2018 18:00	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-5-17	Edit
	RAC_BURTT_MERAH_BOOKS ORTH ME	E( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B RAH)) on 17 May 2016 18:00	Photos	Normal.	Photos 2018-6-17	Edit
30.	NAC_BUKTT_MERAH_BOOKT UKET ME	BI NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B RAN)) on 37 May 2018 18:01	Phintus	Normal	Process 2018-5-17	6sn
	4AC_BUKIT_MERAH, BOOK? UKIT ME	6( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CONTRE SERVICES (B RAH)) on 17 May 2018 18:01	Photos	Expressed	Proces 2018-5-17	Ean
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAN_80067 UKIT ME	DI NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B RAH)) on 17 May 2018 18:01	Photos	Normal	Photos 3018-5-17	Esit
	NAC_BUNTT_MERAH_BOOK?	6( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SURVICES (B (BAH)) on 17 May 2016 18:01	Photos	Normel	Photos 2018-5-17	Edit
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOOK? UKIT HE	6( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B. RAH)) on 17 May 2018 18:01	Photos	fractout	Photos 2018-5-17	Edit
THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN						

# **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

ACCIDENT DATE: (16 / 05) 18 )(DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: (22:00)(HH:MM) LOCATION: PIE # (Between Steven exit and Adam Rd exit)

	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SIN 3109]
	DINSURANCE COMPANY: NTUC INCOMP
	cJPOLICY NUMBER: 5092743457
	d)POLICY TYPE: COMPREHENSIVE THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	e)MAKE & MODEL: MAZDA 6
	FITYPE: (SALOON) COUPE / MPY /VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: PRIVATE COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
	HIPURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: GOING HOME
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO)
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
(1)	2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER
C ( 2	A)NAME: CHONG KIAN WAH (MALE / FEMALE)
NUMBER OF	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 51707821F CONTACT: 9761 8049
PACSANGER	C) ADDRESS: BIK 281, TOH GUAN RD # 04-227
INCLUDING DELVIRE	5600241
DELANCE	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
	3. DRIVER
13	GINAME: MALE / FEMALE)
	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:
	c)ADDRESS:
	Name and the second
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: ( 24/ 11 /1465 )(DD/MM/YYYY)
	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)
	FIDATE OF DRIVING PASS : 07 JAN 1995
	4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: DUNER
	5. g/WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS)
	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS
	6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO.)
	7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:
(1)	8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
( 1 )	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: S J J 1449 L MODEL: TOYOTA .
MUMBER OF	b) DRIVER'S NAME: 704 LE QIAN
PASSAMGHER	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT: \$32,8929
VCLUDING DRIVER	9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
CLUMET DELIVER	d) VEHICLE NUMBER: SHC 5600A MODEL:
( ,	e) DRIVER'S NAME: LOW CHEE STANG
MUMBLER OF	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT: 9848382/
PASSONGAR	
ICLUDING DRIVER	
A STATE OF STREET	\$10 B

1) EMAIL: ck: an wah @ hotmail-com >) YIDEO !

INC

INC











# Certificate of Insurance

C 213

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5092743457

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: SIN31091

Chassis Number

: JM6GH10F180114710

2. Name of Policyholder

: CHONG KIAN WAH

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 21 Jul 2017

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 10 Aug 2018

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive

the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

#### This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for hire or reward.

(b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

# Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1) : 5\$600 EXCESS (SECTION 2) - N/A WINDSCREEN EXCESS : 5\$100 ADDITIONAL EXCESS : \$\$1,500 UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : NO INSURE WITH COE : YES NCD PROTECTION : NO TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : NO EXCESS WAIVER : NO PRIMARY DRIVER : CHONG KIAN WAH 1 Bukit Batok Crescant in a NAMED DRIVER (1) N/A WCEGA Plaza, Singapore 618 NAMED DRIVER (2) - N/A Tel: 6777 5005 (2 lines) Fax: 665 22 6 HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : STANDARD CHARTERED BANK (SINGAPORE) LIMITED SUM INSURED

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

: LQ INSURANCE AGENCY PTE LTD (00000613125)

Date of Issue

: 20 Jul 2017 14:20 hrs

LQ INSURANCE AG

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive